Permit Number

BLDR-024396-2019
BLDR-025630-2019
BLDR-025318-2019
BLDR-028112-2019
BLDR-027985-2019
BLDR-027486-2019
BLDR-026382-2019
BLDR-028444-2019
BLDR-028535-2019
BLDR-024119-2019
BLDR-026387-2019
BLDR-026653-2019
BLDR-026389-2019
BLDR-026919-2019
BLDR-026418-2019
BLDR-028281-2019
BLDR-025151-2019
BLDR-029035-2019
BLDR-028592-2019
BLDR-026376-2019
BLDR-026384-2019
BLDR-026676-2019
BLDR-026657-2019
BLDR-026569-2019
BLDR-027767-2019
BLDR-026378-2019

Main Address

4021 S 148TH AVE E

1230 W 88TH ST S

2440 E 7THSTS

12448 S DARLINGTON AVE E
4503 S 177THPLE

3115 E 103RD ST S Tulsa
5312 E 124THPLS

1514 E SEMINOLE ST N Tulsa
1006 W 88TH ST S

2527 S BIRMINGHAM AVE E
5517 E 124THST S

5315 E 124THSTS

5202 E93RD ST S

4016 S 149TH AVE E

1327 W XYLERST N

4322 S178TH AVE E
2119E31STPLN

4406 S 179TH AVE E

17822 E45THPLS

5408 E 124THPLS

5314 E 124THST S

14909 E 39TH PLS

3815 S TRENTON AVE E
4015 S 148TH AVE E

4414 S 179TH AVE E

12310 S DARLINGTON AVE E

Permit
Status
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued
Issued

Work Class

New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family
New Single Family

Permit Type

Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)
Building (Residential)

Issue Date
4/1/2019
4/17/2019
4/3/2019
4/22/2019
4/9/2019
4/30/2019
4/24/2019
4/5/2019
4/14/2019
4/11/2019
4/24/2019
4/22/2019
4/1/2019
4/15/2019
4/18/2019
4/9/2019
4/9/2019
4/16/2019
4/10/2019
4/24/2019
4/24/2019
4/15/2019
4/9/2019
4/15/2019
4/26/2019
4/24/2019

Square Feet
2,248.00
4,759.00
2,379.00
4,418.00
3,339.00
5,293.00
3,851.00
1,092.00
3,579.00
5,563.00
3,883.00
4,106.00
4,049.00
2,102.00
2,199.00
2,709.00
2,054.00
3,257.00
2,665.00
3,729.00
3,949.00
1,736.00
4,503.00
2,254.00
2,699.00
4,173.00
86,588.00



Valuation
175,138.21
344,168.30
175,425.70
325,674.57
242,525.47
405,120.63
278,255.76
96,871.32
261,743.96
423,541.41
281,716.75
300,829.24
263,041.15
157,287.24
161,189.29
194,364.79
148,457.75
237,498.83
193,288.95
263,408.17
302,768.65
130,402.96
346,834.01
169,074.78
196,495.01
300,281.63
6,375,404.53

First Name
Nick
Adam
David
Matt
JD

Carl
Jason
Jamario
Michael
Keith
Jason
Matt
Mike
Nick
Bill

JD

Bill

JD

JD
Jason
Jason
Nick
Russell
Nick
Perry
Jason

Last Name
Pascuzzi
Curran
Charney
Cozort
Harp

Joy

Davis
Jones
Parks
Sprik
Davis
Cozort
Berman
Pascuzzi
Stephens
Harp
Stephens
Harp
Harp
Davis
Davis
Pascuzzi
Patterson
Pascuzzi
Hood
Davis

Company
Home Creations
Archway Homes, LLC

Email
nick@homecreations.com
tulsabuilder@yahoo.com

Capital Homes Residential Groug caynen@capitalhomes.com

Cozort Custom Homes Inc
Homes By Classic Properties
Chase Ryan Homes LLC

J. Davis Homes LLC

Envision Homes LLC
Biltmore Homes LLC

J. Davis Homes LLC

Cozort Custom Homes Inc
Eaglerock Builders Inc
Home Creations

R E Remedies LLC

Homes By Classic Properties
R E Remedies LLC

Homes By Classic Properties
Homes By Classic Properties
J. Davis Homes LLC

J. Davis Homes LLC

Home Creations

Ashton Homes Inc

Home Creations

Perry Hood Properties, Inc.
J. Davis Homes LLC

matt@cozortcustomhomes.com
homesbyclassic@aol.com
crhomes@cox.net
jason@jdavishomesok.com
jamario.jones@gmail.com
mike.parksl@cox.net
biltmoretulsa@aol.com
jason@jdavishomesok.com
matt@cozortcustomhomes.com
bermanmike@yahoo.com
nick@homecreations.com
bstephens@cbtulsa.com
homesbyclassic@aol.com
bstephens@cbtulsa.com
homesbyclassic@aol.com
homesbyclassic@aol.com
jason@jdavishomesok.com
jason@jdavishomesok.com
nick@homecreations.com
ashtonhomesok@gmail.com
nick@homecreations.com
info@perryhoodproperties.com
jason@jdavishomesok.com

Declared

Phone Value

918-938-6986 134816
9182109612 350000
9188048828 150110
918-627-2953 280000
9186275600 150000
9187605679 350000
9185217768 276600
9189464929 80000
9182607841 250000
9184953535 400000
9185217768 283900
918-627-2953 280000
9182316966 350000
918-938-6986 118728
9183888536 175000
9186275600 210000
9183888536 150000
9186275600 150000
9186275600 210000
9185217768 285010
9185217768 309900
918-938-6986 98993
918-299-3390 300000
918-938-6986 120232
9182502663 90700
9185217768 299600



Name of

Owner/Complex

Residence

Jeff Schmul

David Charney

Matt Cozort

Homes By Classic Properties
Chase Ryan Homes LLC

J Davis Homes LLC

Jamario Jones

Envision Homes

Residence

J Davis Homes LLC

Matt Cozort

Mark & Carol Roberts
GLENWOOD HOMES

R.E. Rememdies

Homes By Classic Properties
re remedies

Homes By Classic Properties
Homes By Classic Properties
J Davis Homes LLC

J Davis Homes LLC
GLENWOOD HOMES
Ashton Homes Inc
Glenwood Homes

Perry Hood Properties, Inc.
J Davis Homes LLC



