		Permit				
Permit Number	Main Address	Status	Work Class	Permit Type	Issue Date	Square Feet
BLDR-024396-2019	4021 S 148TH AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/1/2019	2,248.00
BLDR-025630-2019	1230 W 88TH ST S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/17/2019	4,759.00
BLDR-025318-2019	2440 E 7TH ST S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/3/2019	2,379.00
BLDR-028112-2019	12448 S DARLINGTON AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/22/2019	4,418.00
BLDR-027985-2019	4503 S 177TH PL E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/9/2019	3,339.00
BLDR-027486-2019	3115 E 103RD ST S Tulsa	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/30/2019	5,293.00
BLDR-026382-2019	5312 E 124TH PL S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/24/2019	3,851.00
BLDR-028444-2019	1514 E SEMINOLE ST N Tulsa	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/5/2019	1,092.00
BLDR-028535-2019	1006 W 88TH ST S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/14/2019	3,579.00
BLDR-024119-2019	2527 S BIRMINGHAM AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/11/2019	5,563.00
BLDR-026387-2019	5517 E 124TH ST S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/24/2019	3,883.00
BLDR-026653-2019	5315 E 124TH ST S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/22/2019	4,106.00
BLDR-026389-2019	5202 E 93RD ST S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/1/2019	4,049.00
BLDR-026919-2019	4016 S 149TH AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/15/2019	2,102.00
BLDR-026418-2019	1327 W XYLER ST N	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/18/2019	2,199.00
BLDR-028281-2019	4322 S 178TH AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/9/2019	2,709.00
BLDR-025151-2019	2119 E 31ST PL N	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/9/2019	2,054.00
BLDR-029035-2019	4406 S 179TH AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/16/2019	3,257.00
BLDR-028592-2019	17822 E 45TH PL S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/10/2019	2,665.00
BLDR-026376-2019	5408 E 124TH PL S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/24/2019	3,729.00
BLDR-026384-2019	5314 E 124TH ST S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/24/2019	3,949.00
BLDR-026676-2019	14909 E 39TH PL S	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/15/2019	1,736.00
BLDR-026657-2019	3815 S TRENTON AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/9/2019	4,503.00
BLDR-026569-2019	4015 S 148TH AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/15/2019	2,254.00
BLDR-027767-2019	4414 S 179TH AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/26/2019	2,699.00
BLDR-026378-2019	12310 S DARLINGTON AVE E	Issued	New Single Family	Building (Residential)	4/24/2019	4,173.00
						86,588.00

						Declared
Valuation	First Name	Last Name	Company	Email	Phone	Value
175,138.21	Nick	Pascuzzi	Home Creations	nick@homecreations.com	918-938-6986	134816
344,168.30	Adam	Curran	Archway Homes, LLC	tulsabuilder@yahoo.com	9182109612	350000
175,425.70	David	Charney	Capital Homes Residential Gro	up caynen@capitalhomes.com	9188048828	150110
325,674.57	Matt	Cozort	Cozort Custom Homes Inc	matt@cozortcustomhomes.com	918-627-2953	280000
242,525.47	J D	Harp	Homes By Classic Properties	homesbyclassic@aol.com	9186275600	150000
405,120.63	Carl	Joy	Chase Ryan Homes LLC	crhomes@cox.net	9187605679	350000
278,255.76	Jason	Davis	J. Davis Homes LLC	jason@jdavishomesok.com	9185217768	276600
96,871.32	Jamario	Jones		jamario.jones@gmail.com	9189464929	80000
261,743.96	Michael	Parks	Envision Homes LLC	mike.parks1@cox.net	9182607841	250000
423,541.41	Keith	Sprik	Biltmore Homes LLC	biltmoretulsa@aol.com	9184953535	400000
281,716.75	Jason	Davis	J. Davis Homes LLC	jason@jdavishomesok.com	9185217768	283900
300,829.24	Matt	Cozort	Cozort Custom Homes Inc	matt@cozortcustomhomes.com	918-627-2953	280000
263,041.15	Mike	Berman	Eaglerock Builders Inc	bermanmike@yahoo.com	9182316966	350000
157,287.24	Nick	Pascuzzi	Home Creations	nick@homecreations.com	918-938-6986	118728
161,189.29	Bill	Stephens	R E Remedies LLC	bstephens@cbtulsa.com	9183888536	175000
194,364.79	J D	Harp	Homes By Classic Properties	homesbyclassic@aol.com	9186275600	210000
148,457.75	Bill	Stephens	R E Remedies LLC	bstephens@cbtulsa.com	9183888536	150000
237,498.83	J D	Harp	Homes By Classic Properties	homesbyclassic@aol.com	9186275600	150000
193,288.95	J D	Harp	Homes By Classic Properties	homesbyclassic@aol.com	9186275600	210000
263,408.17	Jason	Davis	J. Davis Homes LLC	jason@jdavishomesok.com	9185217768	285010
302,768.65	Jason	Davis	J. Davis Homes LLC	jason@jdavishomesok.com	9185217768	309900
130,402.96	Nick	Pascuzzi	Home Creations	nick@homecreations.com	918-938-6986	98993
346,834.01	Russell	Patterson	Ashton Homes Inc	ashtonhomesok@gmail.com	918-299-3390	300000
169,074.78	Nick	Pascuzzi	Home Creations	nick@homecreations.com	918-938-6986	120232
196,495.01	Perry	Hood	Perry Hood Properties, Inc.	info@perryhoodproperties.com	9182502663	90700
300,281.63	Jason	Davis	J. Davis Homes LLC	jason@jdavishomesok.com	9185217768	299600
6,375,404.53						

Name of

Owner/Complex

Residence

Jeff Schmul

David Charney

Matt Cozort

Homes By Classic Properties

Chase Ryan Homes LLC

J Davis Homes LLC

Jamario Jones

Envision Homes

Residence

J Davis Homes LLC

Matt Cozort

Mark & Carol Roberts

GLENWOOD HOMES

R.E. Rememdies

Homes By Classic Properties

re remedies

Homes By Classic Properties

Homes By Classic Properties

J Davis Homes LLC

J Davis Homes LLC

GLENWOOD HOMES

Ashton Homes Inc

Glenwood Homes

Perry Hood Properties, Inc.

J Davis Homes LLC